
21-22 Campus Technology Assistants 
 

Elementary Campus CODE TA  TA Phone Email Web Advisor 

Aikin AKN Yessica Mercado (469) 593-1755 yessica.mercado@risd.org 
 

Arapaho Classical Magnet ACM Ann Dean (469) 593-6447 ann.e.dean@risd.org 
 

Audelia Creek ACE Chris Albers (469) 593-2970 chris.albers@risd.org 
 

Big Springs BSE Noely El Hajj Assaf (469) 593-8068 noely.elhajjassaf@risd.org 
 

Bowie BOW Cassey Stephens (469) 593-5969 cassey.stephens@risd.org 
 

Brentfield Intermediate BFE Craig Worthey (469) 593-5708 craig.worthey@risd.org 
 

Brentfield Primary BFE Robert Vieyra (469) 593-5722 robert.vieyra@risd.org 
 

Canyon Creek CCE Carol Mitchell (469) 593-6533 carol.mitchell@risd.org 
 

Carolyn Bukhair CBE Lisa Hernandez (469) 593-4916 lisa.hernandez@risd.org 
 

Dartmouth DME Hannah Verrill (469) 593-8415 hannah.verrill@risd.org 
 

Dobie DOB Annette Lugo (469) 593-4076 annette.lugo@risd.org 
 

Dover DOV Betsy Morgan (469) 593-4174 betsy.morgan@risd.org 
 

Forest Lane Academy FLA   (469) 593-1892 cecilia.whitham@risd.org Web Advisor 

Forestridge FRE Suzanne Fear (469) 593-8528 suzanne.fear@risd.org 
 

Greenwood Hills GWHE Robert Misch (469) 593-6110 robert.misch@risd.org 
 

HPPM HPPM Kris Bonner (469) 593-3904 kris.bonner@risd.org 
 

Jess Harben JHE Rachael Harper (469) 593-8803 rachael.harper@risd.org 
 

Lake Highlands LHE Matthew Ramsey (469) 593-2073 matthew.ramsey@risd.org 
 

Mark Twain MTE Barbi Pierce (469) 593-4821 barbara.pierce@risd.org 
 

Merriman Park MPE Lindsay Baronoskie  (469) 593-2756 lindsay.baronoskie@risd.org 
 

Mohawk MOH Linda Wilson (469) 593-6622 linda.wilson@risd.org 
 

Moss Haven MHE Catherine Gilbert (469) 593-2157 catherine.gilbert@risd.org 
 

MST MST Brooke Uesry (469) 593-7345 brooke.uesry@risd.org 
 

Northlake NLE Karla Cady (469) 593-2284 karla.cady@risd.org 
 

Northrich NRE Matthew Hennen (469) 593-6255 matthew.hennen@risd.org 
 

Northwood Hills NWHE Tinkhani Gwamba (469) 593-4265 tinkhani.gwamba@risd.org 
 

O. Henry OHE Erica Hinojosa (469) 593-8180 erica.hinojosa@risd.org 
 

Prairie Creek PCE Andre Roberts (469) 593-6326 andre.roberts@risd.org 
 

Prestonwood PWE Angel Bravo (469) 593-6756 angel.bravo@risd.org 
 

Richardson Heights RHE Jan Wells (469) 593-4416 jan.wells@risd.org 
 

Richardson Terrace RTE Ruby Lopez (469) 593-8734 ruby.lopez@risd.org 
 

Richland RLE Jaime Gamero (469) 593-4707 jaime.gamero@risd.org 
 

RISD Academy RACD Imtiaj Chowdhury (469) 593-3412 imtiaj.chowdhury@risd.org 
 

Skyview SKY Chavelle Hodges (469) 593-2419 chavelle.hodges@risd.org 
 

Spring Creek SCE Joy Abbs (469) 593-4471 joy.abbs@risd.org 
 

Spring Valley SVE Aliaa Al-Ali (469) 593-4608 aliaa.al-ali@isd.org 
 

Springridge SRE Chuc Do (469) 593-8639 chuc.do@risd.org 

 

Stults Road STE Deborah Alexander (469) 593-2487 deborah.alexander@risd.org 
 

Thurgood Marshall TME   (469) 593-6915 andrew.stengel@risd.org Web Advisor 

Wallace WLE Melodi Perry (469) 593-2605 melodi.perry@risd.org 
 

White Rock WRE Ronda Hodges (469) 593-2715 ronda.hodges@risd.org 
 

Yale YLE David Boodoo (469) 593-8346 david.boodoo@risd.org 
 

 

http://chuc.do/
mailto:andrew.stengel@risd.org

